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Technical Information of ISLA224S25IR1Z

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Digital

Supplier Device Package

Sampling Rate (Per Second)

Ratio - S/H:ADC

Package / Case

Number of Inputs

Number of A/D Converters

Features

Configuration

ISLA224S25IR1Z

Intersil

Tube

1.8V

48-QFN (7x7)

250M

1:1

48-VFQFN Exposed Pad

2

S/H-ADC

ISLA224S25IR1Z
Intersil
IC ADC 12BIT SPI/SRL 250M 48-QFN

500 pcs in stock
ISLA224S25IR1Z.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Voltage - Supply, Analog
Series

Reference Type
Packaging

Operating Temperature
Number of Bits

Input Type

Data Interface

Architecture

ISLA224S25IR1Z Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC ADC 12BIT SPI/SRL 250M 48-QFN

500

1.8V

Internal

Tube

-40°C ~ 85°C

12

Differential

JESD204B

SAR

ISLA224S25IR1Z 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ISLA224S25IR1Z Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ISLA224S25IR1Z Intersil
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ISLA224S25IR1Z : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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ISLA224S25IR1Z Stock
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Part Number

ISLEM-TCSTKEV1Z

ISLRE-TCSTKEV1Z

ISLA224S20IR1Z

ISLUSBI2CKIT1Z

ISLRE-BDGSTKEV2Z

ISLA224S12IR1Z

ISLA224P13IRZ

ISLA224P12IRZ

ISLA222525IR1Z

ISLA224P25IRZ

ISLA224IR72EV1Z

ISLACDC750WEVKIT1Z

ISLRE-BDGSTKEV1Z

ISLA224S25IR48EV1Z

ISLA224P20IRZ

ISLA222S20IR1Z

ISLTHERMO-STKEV2Z

ISLEM-BDGSTKEV1Z

ISLA222S12IR1Z

ISLA224P20IRZ

ISLA224S25IR1Z Price
ISLA224S25IR1Z Digikey
ISLA224S25IR1Z Image

Download ISLA224S25IR1Z Datasheet

Description

EVAL BOARD FOR THERMOCOUPLE

EVAL BOARD FOR DAQ ON A STICK

IC ADC 12BIT SPI/SRL 200M 48-QFN

KIT ISL6405

EVAL BOARD FOR DAQ ON A STICK

IC ADC 14BIT SPI/SRL 125M 48LQFN

IC ADC 14BIT SRL/SPI 72QFN

IC ADC 14BIT SPI/SRL 125M 48QFN

IC ADC 12BIT SPI/SRL 250M 48QFN

IC ADC 14BIT SRL/SPI 72QFN

BOARD EVALUATION FOR ISLA224P

ACDC750W MOTHERBOARD

EVAL BOARD FOR DAQ ON A STICK

EVAL BOARD FMC BASED 125/200/250

IC ADC 14BIT SRL/SPI 72QFN

IC ADC 12BIT SPI/SRL 200M 48LQFN

BOARD EVAL DAQ ON A STICK

EVAL BOARD FOR STRAIN GAUGE

IC ADC 12BIT SPI/SRL 125M 48LQFN

IC ADC 14BIT SRL/SPI 72QFN

ISLA224S25IR1Z Electronics
Supplier ISLA224S25IR1Z
ISLA224S25IR1Z Picture

Manufacturer Intersil

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil
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Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

ISLA224S25IR1Z Components
Order ISLA224S25IR1Z Online
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

8 pcs
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